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iGeneration TalentLink Pricing Grid



	
	Charter Level I
	Charter Level II
	Charter Level III
	Standard*

	Price
	$2million
	$1million
	$500k
	$15k

	Number of hires
	166
	77
	36
	1

	Cost-per-hire
	$12k
	$13k
	$14k
	$15k

	Exclusivity
	15 business days
	10 business days
	5 business days
	N/A

	Marketing
	Full
	Partial
	N/A
	N/A

	Project Manager
	1:1 ratio
	1:2 ratio
	1:5 ratio
	N/A

	Career Advisory Board Membership
	Yes
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A








* Standard Program not available at this time.
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